Results for THE JULY SALE

0 Fasig Tipton

http://www fasigtipton.com/ci/results/filter/2018/The-July-Sale

SINCE 1898

RETURN TO MAIN PAGE

RESULTS for the THE JULY SALE

ALL RESULTS: July 10, 2018 E

Search consignors . For

Four Star

Hip
13

29

66

92

120

144
218

230

266

& Printer Friendly Version

Search << Back to Full
B Download Excel Format
Sale Results
Sex  Sire Dam Consignor Buyer Price
c SKY MESA PERFECT FOUR STAR SALES AGENT KENNETH MCPEEK, $35,000
FLUTE AGENT
c MEDAL COUNT  QUIET FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($47,000)
SUCCESS FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM
LLC
F RACE DAY SPIRITED FOUR STAR SALES AGENT KINGS EQUINE $80,000
AWAY FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM
LLC
C CROSS TRADING FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($14,000)
TRAFFIC PAINT
F TAPITURE WILD FOUR STAR SALES AGENT QUARTER POLE $150,000
DEBUTANTE ENTERPRISES LLC
PALACE ANNA BANANA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($42,000)
CROSS ENVIOUS FOUR STAR SALES AGENT KENNETH MCPEEK, $90,000
TRAFFIC MOON FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM ~ AGENT FOR HAROLD
LLC LERNER
F CAN THE MAN  FIVE STAR FOUR STAR SALES AGENT OUT ouT
DAYDREAM FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM
LLC
F COMMISSIONER HONEY SWEET FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($27,000)
SouL
Statistics for 7/10/2018 Sale
Date |Sold| Total | Average | Not Sold | Median | Status
7/10/2018 4| $355,000| $88,750 4| $85,000 | Completed
TOTALS 4| $355,000| $88,750 4| $85,000 | Completed

1of2

7/11/18,4:39 PM



Results for THE JULY SALE http://www fasigtipton.com/ci/results/filter/2018/The-July-Sale

20f2 7/11/18,4:39 PM



