

SINCE 1898

RETURN TO MAIN PAGE

RESULTS for the THE JULY SALE

ALL RESULTS: July 10, 2018 🔷

Search Consignors For											
Fou	ur Star		Se	earch << Back to Full	Download Excel Format						
Sale Results											
Hip	Sex	Sire	Dam	Consignor	Buyer	Price					
13	С	SKY MESA	PERFECT FLUTE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	KENNETH MCPEEK, AGENT	\$35,000					
29	С	MEDAL COUNT	QUIET SUCCESS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	NOT SOLD	(\$47,000)					
66	F	RACE DAY	SPIRITED AWAY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	KINGS EQUINE	\$80,000					
92	С	CROSS TRAFFIC	TRADING PAINT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$14,000)					
120	F	TAPITURE	WILD DEBUTANTE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	QUARTER POLE ENTERPRISES LLC	\$150,000					
144	С	PALACE	ANNA BANANA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$42,000)					
218	С	CROSS TRAFFIC	ENVIOUS MOON	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	KENNETH MCPEEK, AGENT FOR HAROLD LERNER	\$90,000					
230	F	CAN THE MAN	FIVE STAR DAYDREAM	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	OUT	OUT					
266	F	COMMISSIONER	HONEY SWEET SOUL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$27,000)					

Statistics for 7/10/2018 Sale

Date	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
7/10/2018	4	\$355,000	\$88,750	4	\$85,000	Completed
TOTALS	4	\$355,000	\$88,750	4	\$85,000	Completed